
Job #:

Vendor #:

Job Date:

Request Date:

HONG KONG

Tel: Tel:

Pic PO # Vendor Model No Description Qty Gold Weight Total Weight Total Value

SHY-1000079280 RL8197-0.32 14K RING 1.00 3.00 3.00 158.55$           

SHY-1000079280 RL8197-0.32 14K RING 1.00 3.00 3.00 158.55$           

Total 2.00 6.00 317.10$           

3 HOK YEUN STREET EAST 3 HOK YEUN STREET EAST

HUNG HOM, KOWLOON 130 HUNG HOM, KOWLOON 130

HONG KONG

Billing Address: Shipping Address:

SURANA BROTHERS JEWELLERY HK 

LTD.  

SURANA BROTHERS JEWELLERY HK LTD.  

UNIT 4, 6TH FLOOR, GUARD FORCE CENTRE UNIT 4, 6TH FLOOR, GUARD FORCE CENTRE

SHY CREATION INC

631 S Olive St #900

Los Angeles, CA 90014

Tel: 213-623-8900

Fax: 213-623-0860

www.shycreation.com

info@shycreation.com

VENDOR JOB
21257

SC22

8/13/2025

8/13/2025
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